
Muzaffarpur - Haridwar Special Fare AC Festival Special/04313 - ACExp - NR 
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to CPR/Chhapra Junction 

3h 25m - 113 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 09:00 0 1 0 54 57 ECR
2 HJP Hajipur Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 0 1 54 25 55 ECR
3 CPR Chhapra Junction 12:25 12:35 10m 0 1 113 77 58 NER
4 SV Siwan Junction 13:23 13:25 2m 0 1 175 59 69 NER
5 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:25 15:35 10m 1 293 72 84 NER
6 BST Basti 16:28 16:30 2m 0 1 357 71 99 NER
7 GD Gonda Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 1 445 56 105 NER
8 STP Sitapur Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 604 36 136 NER
9 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 695 67 155 NR
10 BE Bareilly Junction 00:25 00:27 2m 2 766 53 169 NR
11 MB Moradabad Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 0 2 856 53 193 NR
12 HW Haridwar 05:30 0 2 1024 - 314 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (09:26)

Oct 21 2024 (09:26)

1

1


